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PRMT:1:1: TVL TR

000044687 Remodel 30,038 06/15/2022

13449 M H 75 12/29/1997

HX Base Yr

1632 SW BETHLEHEM AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,685 104.8600 117.44 197,886 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1360

BAS 928 100 928 70,840

SFB 432 80 346 26,412

UDU 32 55 18 1,374

UDU 288 55 158 12,061

UOP 128 20 26 1,984

UOP 288 20 58 4,428

USP 432 35 151 11,526

2,528 1,685 128,626

BAS= W44 S8 UOP= S16 E8 N16 W8$ E8 S16 USP= S12 E36 N12 W36$
E36 N24$ PTR=N30 SFB= N12 UOP= N8 W36 S8 E36$ W36 S12 E36$
S30 PTR=E40 UDU= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W40$ PTR=E40 N30 UDU= E8 N4
W8 S4$W40 S30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 540

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 540

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 36 432.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400
13,820

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 53.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 267,900
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11 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

12 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

13 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 70 2,800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 14,000

14,400


